
Resultat

RESULTATLISTA Hammarslaget 2005

Nr FKL Grupp Förare Codriver Klubb Anmälare Bil SS1 SS2 SS3 PR Tot Plac Tot Plac

37 A-2 Grupp H Peder Hadarsson Johan Karlsson SMK Eksjö Opel Ascona B 02:37,5 04:21,9 02:34,3 09:33,7 1 1

22 A-2 Grupp H Pierre Fransson Torbjörn Svensson Vimmerby MS Vimmerbyhus Ford Escort 02:41,0 04:25,7 02:39,3 09:46,0 2 3

40 A-2 Grupp H Sven-Erik Kjell Morgan Lärnesand SMK Eksjö Mazda 323 02:41,4 04:32,2 02:37,4 09:51,0 3 4

43 A-2 Grupp A Hasse Gustavsson Björn Gustavsson Gränna MK Skoda Felicia 02:43,9 04:31,9 02:48,5 10:04,3 4 7

10 A-1 Voc Samuel Linddal Rasmus Linddal Norrahammars MK Volvo 940 02:48,6 04:36,5 02:46,6 10:11,7 5 9

3 A-1 Voc Christer Gustavsson Magnus Lundgren NorrahMK/GrännaMK Volvo 940 02:46,3 04:40,9 02:49,2 10:16,4 6 11

7 A-2 Grupp A Leif Samuelsson Johan Westergren Skillingaryds MK Opel Corsa 03:21,0 04:38,1 02:50,4 10:49,5 7 22

17 A-2 Grupp H Jonas Bloom Linda Claesson Norrahammars MK Volvo 240 02:39,3 04:18,7 20:24,8 27:22,8 8 34

13 A-2 Grupp H Håkan Andén Patrik Holm Norrahammars MK Volvo 240 BRUTIT

19 A-2 Grupp H Mats Bergman Hans Bergman Skillingaryds MK Team Stacke Hydralik AB Saab V4 BRUTIT

42 A-2 Grupp H Mats Lundholm Tony Karlsson Tjust MK Opel Ascona B 02:41,6 BRUTIT

41 B-2 Grupp H Daniel Halldén Pierre Svensson Skillingaryds MK Bergfors Snickerifabrik Volvo 242 02:38,8 04:21,4 02:39,6 09:39,8 1 2

31 B-2 Grupp H Mathias Modin Tommy Träff Nässjö RC Volvo 240 02:45,1 04:28,9 02:40,9 09:54,9 2 5

6 B-1 Grupp E Per Danielsson Mattias Hult Vimmerby MS Orrefors Bilverkstad VW Golf 02:49,0 04:37,4 02:50,1 10:16,5 3 12

5 B-1 Grupp E Kristian Gustavsson Ulrik Gustavsson Nässjö RC Opel Ascona B 02:53,8 04:41,9 02:51,3 10:27,0 4 15

44 B-2 Grupp H Tommy Pettersson Andreas Pettersson Vimmerby MS Volvo 740 02:51,6 04:46,8 02:51,0 10:29,4 5 17

36 B-1 Voc Claes-Erik Eriksson Kristoffer Karlsson KindsMK/VäxjöMS Volvo 244 02:54,1 04:47,6 02:50,0 10:31,7 6 18

39 B-2 Grupp H Torbjörn Gustavsson Roland Gustavsson SMK Eksjö Volvo Amazon 02:54,8 04:49,8 02:53,0 10:37,6 7 19

27 B-2 Grupp H Sören Eriksson Mikael Aronsson Kinds MK Opel Ascona A 03:01,0 04:52,0 02:55,7 10:48,7 8 21

34 B-1 Grupp E Owe Melin Pierre Melin Nässjö MK Saab 99 03:15,0 04:49,2 02:56,2 11:00,4 9 24

24 B-2 Grupp H Kjell Svensson Bertil  Lanz Gränna MK/Kvarnv. Saab V4 BRUTIT

38 B-2 Grupp H Mats Andersson Ryds MK Opel Ascona A Ej Start

Klass A

Klass B
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Resultat

RESULTATLISTA Hammarslaget 2005

Nr FKL Grupp Förare Codriver Klubb Anmälare Bil SS1 SS2 SS3 PR Tot Plac Tot Plac

18 C-2 Grupp H David Lindström Ulf Eriksson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 244 02:42,7 04:32,5 02:41,6 09:56,8 1 6

12 C-2 Grupp H Anders Melin Per Hegerhorn Nässjö MK Opel Ascona A 02:47,0 04:32,6 02:45,4 10:05,0 2 8

32 C-2 Grupp H Magnus Andersson Birger Palm Team Skogsåkarna Opel Ascona B 02:47,8 04:39,5 02:44,6 10:11,9 3 10

15 C-2 Grupp H Andreas Hellström Bertil Carlsson Eksjö FRC Team Becen Racing Mzda 323 4WD 02:48,5 04:39,4 02:53,9 10:21,8 4 13

35 C-2 Grupp H Claes Gustavsson Lars Elfver GrännaMK/NorrahMK Opel Ascona B 02:52,3 04:40,7 02:49,7 10:22,7 5 14

8 C-2 Grupp H BengtKarlsson Lennart Petersson SMK Eksjö Norrs Motorsport.se Opel Ascona B 02:49,9 04:46,0 02:51,5 10:27,4 6 16

26 C-1 Voc Pierre Larsson Michael Larsson Skillingaryds MK Rallytem KS Combisystem Volvo 244 02:53,9 04:59,0 02:53,6 10:46,5 7 20

4 C-2 Grupp H Morgan Claesson Johan Berg SMK Eksjö Opel Ascona B 02:57,5 04:57,0 02:58,7 10:53,2 8 23

29 C-1 Grupp E Daniel Molin Magus Widmark Skene MS Vw Golf 1 03:03,6 05:04,8 03:02,4 11:10,8 9 25

23 C-1 Grupp E Ola Andersson Adam Steim Norrahammars MK Ford Sierra 03:05,8 05:08,0 03:01,8 11:15,6 10 26

33 C-2 Grupp N Johnny Isaksson Mattias Alfredsson Stenugsunds MS Citroen Xsara 03:08,8 05:20,6 03:07,3 11:36,7 11 28

20 C-1 Voc Dan Gustavsson Per Andersson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 242 03:18,1 05:23,2 03:06,9 11:48,2 12 29

28 C-2 Voc Mats-Erik Andersson Kai-Ove Andersson Kullings MS Volvo 242 03:14,2 05:40,2 03:13,0 12:07,4 13 30

30 C-1 Voc Göran Pettesson Joakim Segerström Skillingaryds MK Rallytem KS Combisystem Volvo 244 03:21,9 05:34,7 03:12,4 12:09,0 14 31

11 C-1 Grupp E Per Caesar Johan Caesar Norrahammars MK Volvo 244 03:24,2 05:20,7 03:33,0 12:17,9 15 32

14 C-2 Grupp H Kjell Andersson Frida Andersson Kinds MK Opel Ascona B 02:57,0 04:47,1 08:35,6 16:19,7 16 33

9 C-1 Grupp E Erik Bergman Jesper Stendahl Skillingaryds MK Mazda 323 GT BRUTIT

16 C-1 Grupp E Börje Gustavsson Håkan Gustavsson Gränna MK Volvo 740 02:55,4 BRUTIT

25 C-2 Grupp H Tomas Lövdahl Mikael Engström SMK Eksjö Team Becen Racing Volvo 240 02:56,7 BRUTIT

21 C-1 Grupp E Anders Karlsson Patrik Karlsson Skillingaryds MK Saab 99 Ej Start

2 U-1 Voc Robin Alenfalk Åke Kjellgren V:a Österg.MK Volvo 240 03:04,6 05:07,0 03:05,7 11:17,3 1 27

1 U-1 Grupp E Niclas Johansson Ove Larsson Kinds MK VW Golf 02:55,4 14:18,2 BRUTIT
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Resultat

RESULTATLISTA Hammarslaget 2005

Nr FKL Grupp Förare Codriver Klubb Anmälare Bil SS1 SS2 SS3 PR Tot Plac Tot Plac

6 B-1 Grupp E Per Danielsson Mattias Hult Vimmerby MS Orrefors Bilverkstad VW Golf 02:49,0 04:37,4 02:50,1 10:16,5 1 12

5 B-1 Grupp E Kristian Gustavsson Ulrik Gustavsson Nässjö RC Opel Ascona B 02:53,8 04:41,9 02:51,3 10:27,0 2 15

34 B-1 Grupp E Owe Melin Pierre Melin Nässjö MK Saab 99 03:15,0 04:49,2 02:56,2 11:00,4 3 24

29 C-1 Grupp E Daniel Molin Magus Widmark Skene MS Vw Golf 1 03:03,6 05:04,8 03:02,4 11:10,8 4 25

23 C-1 Grupp E Ola Andersson Adam Steim Norrahammars MK Ford Sierra 03:05,8 05:08,0 03:01,8 11:15,6 5 26

11 C-1 Grupp E Per Caesar Johan Caesar Norrahammars MK Volvo 244 03:24,2 05:20,7 03:33,0 12:17,9 6 32

9 C-1 Grupp E Erik Bergman Jesper Stendahl Skillingaryds MK Mazda 323 GT BRUTIT

16 C-1 Grupp E Börje Gustavsson Håkan Gustavsson Gränna MK Volvo 740 02:55,4 BRUTIT

1 U-1 Grupp E Niclas Johansson Ove Larsson Kinds MK VW Golf 02:55,4 14:18,2 BRUTIT

21 C-1 Grupp E Anders Karlsson Patrik Karlsson Skillingaryds MK Saab 99 Ej Start

10 A-1 Voc Samuel Linddal Rasmus Linddal Norrahammars MK Volvo 940 02:48,6 04:36,5 02:46,6 10:11,7 1 9

3 A-1 Voc Christer Gustavsson Magnus Lundgren NorrahMK/GrännaMK Volvo 940 02:46,3 04:40,9 02:49,2 10:16,4 2 11

36 B-1 Voc Claes-Erik Eriksson Kristoffer Karlsson KindsMK/VäxjöMS Volvo 244 02:54,1 04:47,6 02:50,0 10:31,7 3 18

26 C-1 Voc Pierre Larsson Michael Larsson Skillingaryds MK Rallytem KS Combisystem Volvo 244 02:53,9 04:59,0 02:53,6 10:46,5 4 20

2 U-1 Voc Robin Alenfalk Åke Kjellgren V:a Österg.MK Volvo 240 03:04,6 05:07,0 03:05,7 11:17,3 5 27

20 C-1 Voc Dan Gustavsson Per Andersson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 242 03:18,1 05:23,2 03:06,9 11:48,2 6 29

28 C-2 Voc Mats-Erik Andersson Kai-Ove Andersson Kullings MS Volvo 242 03:14,2 05:40,2 03:13,0 12:07,4 7 30

30 C-1 Voc Göran Pettesson Joakim Segerström Skillingaryds MK Rallytem KS Combisystem Volvo 244 03:21,9 05:34,7 03:12,4 12:09,0 8 31

0 Jan Olof Poulsson Norrahammars MK Saab 96 03:17,1 05:23,5 03:16,5 11:57,1

Grupp E

Voc
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